
ST. K
ITTS-NEVIS

M
ON

TS
ER

RA
T

ST
. V

IN
CE

NT
 &

GR
EN

AD
IN

ES

GU
AD

EL
OU

PE

84 SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST YEARBOOK, 2018

IN
TE

R
-A
M
ER

IC
A
N
 D
IV
IS
IO
N

U
ni
on

s 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  C

hu
rc
he

s 
   
   
M
em

be
rs
hi
p 
   
   
 P
op

ul
at
io
n

D
iv
is
io
n
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  1

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 1
44
  
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 0

A
tla
nt
ic
 C
ar
ib
be
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 8
5
   
   
   
   
   
  3
2,
61
9 
   
   
   
   
49
7,
00
0

B
el
iz
e 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  9
2
   
   
   
   
   
  4
3,
93
4 
   
   
   
   
38
8,
00
0

C
ar
ib
be
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
62
1
   
   
   
   
   
24
3,
58
7 
   
   
   
3,
81
4,
00
0

C
en
tra

l M
ex
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
23
3
   
   
   
   
   
  8
2,
65
6 
   
   
 4
6,
27
9,
10
3

C
hi
ap
as
 M
ex
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 1
,1
71

   
   
   
   
   
22
8,
55
3 
   
   
   
6,
63
8,
97
8

C
ub
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
32
8
   
   
   
   
   
  3
4,
04
1 
   
   
  1
1,
30
9,
00
0

D
om

in
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
79
4
   
   
   
   
   
32
7,
76
4 
   
   
 1
0,
73
7,
00
0

D
ut
ch
 C
ar
ib
be
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 3
8
   
   
   
   
   
   
 9
,2
08
  
   
   
   
  2
93
,0
00

E
as
t V

en
ez
ue
la
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 5
84

   
   
   
   
   
16
8,
36
3 
   
   
 1
5,
99
2,
09
3

E
l S

al
va
do
r 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
76
7
   
   
   
   
   
20
0,
51
8 
   
   
   
6,
44
0,
00
0

Fr
en
ch
 A
nt
ill
es
-G
ui
an
a
   
   
   
   
   
 1
47

   
   
   
   
   
  3
2,
26
6 
   
   
   
1,
14
7,
00
0

G
ua
te
m
al
a
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  9
53

   
   
   
   
   
25
7,
14
9 
   
   
 1
6,
91
4,
00
0

H
ai
tia
n
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  5
98

   
   
   
   
   
45
4,
89
4 
   
   
 1
0,
64
7,
00
0

H
on
du
ra
s 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
46
1
   
   
   
   
   
15
0,
06
7 
   
   
   
8,
87
3,
00
0

In
te
r-
O
ce
an
ic
 M
ex
ic
an

   
   
   
   
  1
,5
96

   
   
   
   
   
20
4,
82
0 
   
   
 2
8,
20
9,
19
9

Ja
m
ai
ca

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
68
3
   
   
   
   
   
30
4,
02
1 
   
   
   
2,
89
0,
00
0

N
or
th
 C
ol
om

bi
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  9
34

   
   
   
   
   
10
9,
68
3 
   
   
 2
1,
28
4,
28
6

N
or
th
 M
ex
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  6
45

   
   
   
   
   
15
0,
76
4 
   
   
 4
2,
21
0,
46
9

P
an
am

a
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
33
4
   
   
   
   
   
  8
0,
29
2 
   
   
   
4,
10
3,
00
0

P
ue
rto

 R
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
  3
11

   
   
   
   
   
  3
3,
24
3 
   
   
   
3,
35
1,
00
0

S
ou
th
 C
en
tra

l A
m
er
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
51
5
   
   
   
   
   
21
5,
48
8 
   
   
  1
1,
16
7,
00
0

S
ou
th
 C
ol
om

bi
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 7
30

   
   
   
   
   
16
0,
57
3 
   
   
 2
8,
00
7,
71
4

S
ou
th
ea
st
 M
ex
ic
an

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
 5
55

   
   
   
   
   
  9
7,
41
9 
   
   
   
5,
82
5,
25
1

W
es
t V

en
ez
ue
la
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
60
8
   
   
   
   
   
16
0,
85
6 
   
   
 1
5,
43
8,
90
7

To
ta
ls
 J
un
e 
30
, 2
01
7
   
   
   
   
  1
3,
78
4
   
   
   
   
3,
78
2,
92
2 
   
  3
02
,4
56
,0
00

PU
ER
TO

 R
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

FR
EN

C
H

A
N
TI
LL
ES
-

G
U
IA
N
A

U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

D
U
TC

H
C
A
R
IB
B
EA

N
U
N
IO

N
M
IS
SI
O
N

D
O
M
IN
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

A
TL
A
N
TI
C

C
A
R
IB
B
EA

N
U
N
IO

N
 M

IS
SI
O
N

C
U
B
A
N
 U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E H
O
N
D
U
R
A
S

U
N
IO

N
 

M
IS
SI
O
N

PA
N
A
M
A

U
N
IO

N
 

M
IS
SI
O
N

H
A
IT
IA
N

U
N
IO

N
M
IS
SI
O
N

JA
M
A
IC
A

U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

W
ES
T 

V
EN

EZ
U
EL
A

U
N
IO

N
 

M
IS
SI
O
N

SO
U
TH

C
O
LO

M
BI
A
N

U
N
IO
N

C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

N
O
RT
H

C
O
LO

M
BI
A
N

U
N
IO
N
 

C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

SO
U
TH

EA
ST
 

M
EX
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
 

M
IS
SI
O
N

SO
U
TH

 
C
EN

TR
A
L

A
M
ER
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
 

M
IS
SI
O
N

N
O
R
TH

 
M
EX
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

IN
TE
R
-O
C
EA

N
IC

M
EX
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
 

C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

C
A
R
IB
B
EA

N
 

U
N
IO

N
C
O
N
FE
RE
N
C
E

C
EN

TR
A
L 

M
EX
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
M
IS
SI
O
N

B
EL
IZ
E 
U
N
IO

N
O
F 
C
H
U
R
C
H
ES

M
IS
SI
O
N

EL
 S
A
LV
A
D
O
R

U
N
IO

N
M
IS
SI
O
N

C
H
IA
PA

S
M
EX
IC
A
N

U
N
IO

N
 

C
O
N
FE
R
EN

C
E

EA
ST
 V
EN
EZ
U
EL
A 

U
N
IO
N
 M
IS
SI
O
N

G
U
A
TE
M
A
LA

U
N
IO

N
M
IS
SI
O
N


